<+

In accordance with
Rule 18.7 of the |_| QO3
Insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016 and

cectoms 928 1000 md  NOtice of progress report in voluntary

Companies House

192 of the Insclvency H :
Act 1986 winding up
>.
<[
=]
w
'J_: *A7647F35%
A0 17/05/2018 #3860
COMPANIES HOUSE
n Company details

Company number |0 ’S_E’FWI?E’_S

3 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Cathcart Properties (2) L.td

bold black capitals.

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Philip Lewis

Surname Armstrong

Liquidator's address

Building name/number { 2nd Floor

Street 110 Cannon Street

Post town : London

County/Region

ote [E[C[4[N| [6]E[U

Country ‘

u Liquidator's name ©

il oy [ Geofrey Paul e o s i

Surname Rowley anather liquidator.

5 | Liquidator's address

Building nameinumber| 2nd Floor 03:::;:3;;32;0;0 -

Street | 110 Cannon Street another liquidator.
|

Post town | London

County/Region

mate [ [C 4 [N] [6]E[U

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO3

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

E Period of progress report

From date [‘*27,? ’F[? HWW’?
To date g[? ’6_’5_ ’?WW’?

Progress report

The progress report is attached

ﬂ Sign and date
Liguidator's signature | Sianawe

Signature date W‘? ,6_1%_ EWWE

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQO3

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies Hause if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name Laura Gilbertson

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name FRP AdVISory LLP

Address 2nd Floor
Prcenix House
32 nEmy Swae

Post town % i m

County/Region

3 T LS

|Dx

|
|
|
|

Telephone 01 273 91 6666

WA Checkiist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[J The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further infarmation please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Cathcart Properties (2) Ltd
(In Liquidation)
Joint Liquidators' Summary of Receipts & Payments

Statement From 24/03/2017 From 24/03/2015
of Affairs To 23/03/2018 To 23/03/2018
£ £ £
SECURED ASSETS
Uncertain Freehold Land & Property NIL 158,849.00
NIL 158,849.00
COSTS OF REALISATION
Liquidators' Fees NIL 1,500.00
Legal Fees NIL 1,072.00
Agents/Valuers Fees NIL 3,067.14
legal disbursements NIL 91.75
VAT - Irrecoverable NIL 514.40
Retention held by Salicitors NIL 14,084.90
NIL {20,330.19})
SECURED CREDITORS
Chargeholder NIL 138,518.81
NIL {138,518.81)
ASSET REALISATIONS
Settlernent Funds NIL 112,500.00
Bank Interest Gross o NIL 36.80
NIL 112,536.80
COST OF REALISATIONS
Administrators' Remuneration NIL 30,000.00
Legal Fees NIL 30,882.24
Corporation Tax NIL 7.36
VAT Irrecoverable NIL 12,120.75
NIL (73,010.35)
FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS
Floating Charge Creditor NIL 39,395.07
NIL (39,395.07}
NIL 131.38
REPRESENTED BY
Cur Fitl NIB 1/4/16 131.38
131.38

Note:

Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver. 201210 03 May 2018 11:20



8T0C Ay 9T

9T0C S9Ny (sa[eM pue pue|bug) Adusajosur ay) pue 986T 1V
ADUBA|OSUT 343 JO V(0T U0i2as 03 quensind 8107 U2JelW €7 O}
£T0C YdIe 'z poliad sy} 10 1oday ssalbold ,sioiepinbi] ayl

(,.SIINVAIWOD 3HL.) (uonepinbi ur yrog)
pajwi] (z) sentadold Medyie) 3 papwry saadold Medyed

AlOSIADY

dadd




SWI0ISND Y anuandy WH
pajiwy T oN a93sn. ). sabebioly Ajsiang
32110214 AJUSAJOSUT JO JUSLIIRIS
uoigepinbi] AlRJUN|GA SI03Pa)

8102 UYdlelW £7 03 £T0C UalelW ¢

pouad Bupnodss ay |

d11 MOSIAPY dyd
Jo AS|MOY |neq Aa1)oa9 pue Buonsuuy sima dijiyd

(uonepinbry ux yoq) paywn (z)
ssiuadold pesyied pue paywi sapadold 1edyied

dT1 AOSIAPY dud

JUWH
Aysieing
dIS

1A

pouad 9yl
siojepinbi ayy,

satuedwo) ayyL

did

:podad SIy3 ul pasn aq Aew suoneiasagqe buimoyjo) ayy

AlosIADY

ddd

1i0day ssaabold siojepinbry syl
(uonepinbil uf uloq) PRI (7) sepadold HEUIED DU pajiwi seuadald Heayled

POLIS4 9y Ui pa4indul sasuadxa JO juswslels

Aj2ARE|RWND PUR POLIDd
21 Y10 J0J S)USWSSINGSIP pue $3S00 8Ly ,sJojepinbi ay) Jo s|ielsq

AeAREINWIND pue
poliad au3 u1og au] 10§ JUncoy Suswiied g 51di@0ay siozepinbiy

uonepinbly a3 pue Auedwo) 2y} Noge uchewlciul Alcinels

u2JU0)

S2suadxXe pue sJUAWSSINGSIp ‘UoReIBUNWRI ,SI03epInbr
SJ0IPR42 BY} 40J ALCIIND PIJeLIAS]
uciepinbi) ay3 Jo ssaubold

Jusu)

'd
'
xipuaddy

)
4
T
uoIP9S

SUOIJRIABI((E pUe SJUdu0)



Alos|Apy

Hoday ssalbolg sioepinbry ay
(uonepinby ur yiog) peirun (Z) ssnuadold Leayied pue pagiwr ssipuadold Hese)d

“Jap1ew siy3 uj sajepdn Jayung ou ale alsy)
suoneblsaau]
"UOIIRPINDIT S} Ul PaSI|ea) USR] 2ARY SIDSSE umou |jy

*10jepinb( se Juawnuodde Aw 30uUIs A|]PARBINWIND pUB POLI3 DY 10} SUoDEsue.]
yioq bBuiiewp junoooe sjuswAed pue sydeoal e s g xipuaddy e payeny

junosoe sjuswied pue sydieooy

‘uonisod jeul) sy3 Japs.
Appauied sjunodde syuswAed pue sydiedal Sy ey} 3inNsuUd O3 JBRIO U djes ojjoptod
Auadosd sul UM UOIPRUUCD Ul JUSLWIBIEYS UORdWoD |BUl BY) JO SiElep jeme

pouad |enuue ay3 Joj sulmjal xe] yum Bujjeaq e

uonepinbi a3 Jo Jead snotaaad ayy uo s1oypan o buodsy e

sojuedwoy) Jo Jeisibay au) yiim SS01j0U pue suunjal Buljd e
w2pnpaul pouad sy Buunp sannp Alginiels Al

pojejdwod aq 0} 194 yiom pue poiiad aul bunp us)epapun y40p

uonepinbi| ayj3 jo ssaisboid T



yoday 55916014 ,si03epInbi syl
(uonepinb ur yoq) pajwn (z) senuadold Jieatyed pue peywn sanisdoqd peaped
-abuey> 03 193([gns uaq ALy Aew
dlewnss sy ‘Ajpuipiodoe ‘yed paquasaid syy 03 Juensind S|qe|ieAe 3q ABW spuny 1INy U1 pred 93 sARY ABU) SE SI0HPAID PaINIBsUN
Jeym Jo uopedpul ue SI0JPaLd AAIG 03 alewSe ue AW Sem BiGel BA0ge Byl 0} palepap 3G M PUSPIAID hm;ﬂ._.c. ou sainy ADUBAIOSU wp.r @ uensing

"pajII

(7) senuadold esyied jo uonepinbll Sy Ul PAAIRIAS 2ISM SWIRD PAINISUN ON

, *9T0Z 2UN[ ST UO SioypaJtd paindasun o3 pled
088 01 Hed paqiosaid (oL sem punod ayj Ul ouad QT Jo puSPIAID B pue paaibe udaq sARY paAlolsl swiel)
088’s layenssyy %02 'sBuipaanoid
000°S 000°0TF «T 10 %08 9594) Ul SIgep ISyl peAcsd 9Aey OYm SIONPaID  PRINJ3SUN  WOY) PIjIWI
e sonadold HeYIeD JO uonepinby| au Ul /98T 63 BUIlIEI0) SWIR PaAide) Aey 1

Hed paquosald SI0}IPa1D panoasun

86€'6E Yed paquoseid 3 Joj Sjqefiene suohes|eal 1oN * JOYIEW SIY} Ui SI0NPaL [eRuala)e.d ou ale a1sy )

S10)Ipald eRUSIaRId 2leWSS (S59 SI0}P3I) [BIJUDIRJIAd

[Iu (LVA 40 30U) “1911RW SIU3 Ul [|RAI0YS B JOUNS [lImM ASIDAI] 18Y) PoO3siapun St 3]

(zeT) sasuadxa pue 533 5i0jepinbi] pa1ewSS (ssa -ped paquosaid ayj Japun pied usaq

) pey S10jIpal> paindasun ayj Jaye Ausisaq o) pied sem suonepinbi| yjogq ssosoe

0ES'6E PisY suonesijes) abieys buneoy 1N 9T'I64/ZTF JO Wns Jayuny v “abiey> bupeoy JIsyy Japun suopepinbll yloq ssouoe

3 3 ZT'S6T £S3 Buleior wns ayy pled sem AJISIaAQ ‘spurty Juswalss sy Jo ydienal

Hed paquosaid uodn suopepinbi RO SS0I0B £6°6T0°//7F JO abieys paxi aul Yum uooauuod

Ul UOINGLASIP WiSjul Ue paAiadal sey ANsiaal] ‘Apedold ayj Jo ajes ayy Buimo)o4
1SMO1|0J SBe Pa1enojed SI SiYY J08]/0TF BIID 3G PINOM SIONPALD Palndasun

*J|d Y20y UJBYLION pue
3U3} 104 3gejiese Jed paquoseld BUY JBU PSIBWINSD SEM J ‘IUBISWNDID Syl Uf

sajuedwon ayl usamiaq SO0z AINC + pajep sebieyd Bupeoly pue AJUNd3s plepuels
(€002 Joquidas ST Bupep-1sod abieyd Buneoy aiy 0y PAlgns) Sioypas B JO JYSUSG PUBISSE ue sey pue Wgpp TF APlewixoidde pamo sem ATsianid
paJna3sun 1oj 3|gefieae spew S| Yoiym sapjoy abseys Bugeol) syl 01 anp suopes||eal

$1011pa1d pPa4ndas 10} PUI0IIN0
18U JO JUswa(3 ue St Jed paquosald au3 ‘g86T PY AOUSAOSUT B4 UM SIUBPIOIIR U]

W A paIERINDAD
Jed paguosaad ay) Alsnolazud 2ouspuodsallod Ul Papnoul Sem SJCHPaJ) 10} SWOdIN0 pIjewlilss ayl

Aosiapy

dd

$.103}1pa.d 3] 10} 3W02IN0 pajewl}sy ¢



Hoday ssa1boud /Sdelepinbr agg
(uonepinbn ur yloq) paywn (z) ssitedold PEIUIRD PUR pajiuil] S3iadold HeseD

‘abaey> Buneoy) 1=\
Japun Jojipasd paunodas ayy o1 pied sem paywn () sarpadold peoyied) ul ued
paguosald a4UD AUy pue pajw saiadold Heoyle) ul ped paquossad jenpisal
ayl cpepwi (7) sensdoid HEOUE) Ul PAAIZODN BUSM SWIRD PRUNSIsUN
ON 'iInj U pied a1am 2i10jalay) pue Hed paqliasald syl URY] Jamo] 2am pajjuut
saadolg MEDyIe) Ul SWIBPRD JORpRID PaIndasun ay] aoueiswnaln siyy Ul

AlOSIADY

ddd

S10}1Pa.ID By} 10§ SWIOINO PAJeWIST T




"DIAISSIIXD
2le sesuadxe 40 uoneIaUNWaL 3y} JeYy} uopesydde 1oy e 1oy uodas siyy Jo ydissal
9] BuIMOIO} SHPam § Jo Jwj Wi e S asay)  *podad ssalboid siyy jo 1disoel auy
Bumolioy sAep 1z Buleq uoneuuojul Bunsanbal 1oy JIW| Swiy € S| BJ3Y) 20U Bseald
"159nbas uo noA 0) jJuds aq M SpINB JueAS|RL By JO Adod piey e ‘AlRARRUISIY
'uonepinbi| 10} SUO By} PIfEs pue Wiy dpinBsaay/wod Aosiaped.y sioupan//duy
Jquil  Bumopoy a9y  Buisn  ssed0R UED  nNOA YIYm  S94 01 9pIng
,Si01p=at) |yl ul punoj aq ued sjyYbu ssayy jo sjeysp Jayung {Auo q xipuaddy
Ul N0 I35 SB POLSd S U PRAINDUI STSUSUXD SU) SIe 252U) 2D0USIRJS] JO 9SS 104)
'sa|ny (ss|em pue puejbul) Adusajosu] ay3 tapun ‘podald siyy Ul pIsopRsIp 1Sl ale
YAIYm ‘sasuadxa Jaylo pue uonessunwal sJojepinbr ayy abusjieys o3 Y6 B 2Ry
Jayuny pue Jojepinbr] ey woly uoiewlol tsyuny 1ssnbas 03 ybu e aAey s1oNpa)

AlOSIADY

<l

Hoday ssauboid siciepinbr sy
{uonepinbi ux Yog) pepwi (2) semuadold 1eayieD pue pajiur saadold JEsUiED

‘uonelaunwal s,Jolepinbi 8y JO Siseq 3yl JO UOIIRUILLIDISP
2y3 01 Joud pepiacid s|iejep 3] paeaxe 0F Aj9]| Jou aJe paaIndu) 3g o} pajedpiue 1o
parInoul sasuadxe ayl Jeyy patoadxa AjJUaLING S| 31 'PoLad 3y} Buunp paunou usag
SABY 1eU] Sasuadxa jo Juawsie)s e q xipuaddy e yoene T ‘SIOUPaID 0} pAeNdID
Arsnoiaaid uogeuLIoUl BY) Ul INO 39S Sem Sasuadxa ,SJoiepinbi] ayl Jo 91eWwnse uy

uonepnbij ay3 jo sesusdxy

3 xipuaddy ui Jno 155 ale polad ayy bununp
paLInNoU] SIUALISINGSIP JO S|ielag "paundul sem abesjul 4y swiy ay) je Buleasad
a1es abea|iw pascidde JHWH 243 18 AOSIADY ddd Aq pied aue ‘ielse Asuaajosul
9y} 03 3jqeIngLme AP S YIym ‘[oaRs SsaUISNg o) SaDIYaA 2)eAlld Jo asn sy} 0}
Bujiess sesuadxe J0) apeul sjuawAed abeajily "1a11RW SIY3 Yyim Buljesp ui Joyepinbi
3yl AQ paunoul s3500 [enpe jo ableydal B ale SJUSWSSINGSIP SJ01epInbil syl

sjuaWIIsIngsip ,s1o3epinbry

slojp=ld
01 pajenauR Ajsnolaasd 21ewiIso 5994 U Ul papiaoid wins Sy3 pasdxe 03 A3l Jou s
’$1505 aLii} uo paseq tolepinbi] sy Aq paisacdal aq o3 pajedionue uoRelaunlual 3y |

'3 xipuaddy je payoeye
5| 9]ep 0} pue poliad aul yiog Buninp palsindul 53500 S S,Wil AW Jo umopyealq Y

‘UMBIP USR] DARY
swins 259y} Yyrog 'Auadoid aul Jo 3jes ayl yum Buljesp ul $1S00 [BUGCIPPE AU} YIm
UCHIBUUCD Ul uoiepinbyl ydes Joy LyA snid 005 TF Jsyuny e melp Aew | jey) pasibe
JO)paID paInlas aY) ‘OACE 1IN0 195 Sy cuonepinbi uoes Joy 1yA snid 000'0CT
1e paddes ag se9) Aw 1eU) JoppRld paIndas auy uim paalbe 1 'siseq 150D sWn e
uo paIe|NaE 24 PINCYS UoKEIAUNWS. s.Jolepinbi] 2yl 18yl uonensiuiwpy buipaossid
U1 Ul uopnjosal e passed sio)paID> aY] ScuspuodsalIod snolasad Ly PIsIApE Sy

uoneiaunwal siojepinbi

sasuadxa pue sjuUdIRSINGSIP ‘uocijelaunwida s10yepinbi ¢



i(s)io3epinbn
10 Jusuiuiodde
ST0Z/€0/4C 0 21eQ

) ) JdZ TNYG
uoubLg ‘19335 IS8 ZE 9SNOH XIU0Ld ‘J00l] puz ‘z 3N :(s}o3epinbi
dT1 AOSIADY did 40 ssaIppy
As|moy Ined Aa1)0a9) g Buolysuuy sima diyg :(s)ioyepinbry

1$1Iv13d NOILYaIndI

Alosiapy

ddd

yoday ssalbold ;s101epnbn sy ._..

{uopepinbr u1 yiog) papwn (7) seuadold Weayie] pue pajun saiiadald Heoyied

VY9 GIN “431S8YsUel] ‘piojieS Hied
ssauIsng Aysisalun plojes ‘ABp SIBpuip Zg

n39
NFD3 ‘uopuot ‘42a:S uouued QT ‘JoOj4 pug

PZ966£50

S002/€0/02

1552UPPR SsauIShg

120140 paJaysiBal snomald

19911J0 padasibay
Jaquunu Auedwo)
:uonjelodiodul Jo 33eQ

:sawuey buipe a0

iNOLLYIWYOINI ANVYdINOD

(NOLLYAINDIT NI) GIALIWIT SAILYIAdOUd LAYIHLYD

uonjepinbij ay3 pue Auedwon ayj Jnoqe uoneLIojul AloyNjelS

v xXipuaddy



uoday ssauboud ,sioiepinbi] syl
(uonepmbr Ul o) paynurt (7) seidadald HeayieD pue pajiw saipiadold Heded

UV 9
J31sayauely
pioljes
Ned ssauisng ANsIaAIUN pIoyes
ABAN SI9DUIM ZE :SSaUppe ssauisng
:(s)iojepinbry :201J0 paus)sibal snolaaid
Jo Jusuiuodde
ST0T/E0/ve Jo31eq N39 N¥D3
UOpUQT
1dZ TNd 192115 uouued o171
uoyybug 1004 puz 192140 padalsibay
19205 159M ZE
3SNCH X1Usoyd ‘Joojd pu? S7966£50 J1aquinu Auedwo)
7 2ung :(s)i03epinbi
d11 AMoSIApY dud J0 s53.ppY 5002/£0/02 :uopesodiodul Jo aeq
ASImaoy ned Aduyoan g Buosyswuy sima dijid 1{s)so3epinbin :sawweu Buipely 200
:$1IV.L3A NOILYAINOI INOILYWHOINI ANYdWOD

(NOILVAINOI1 NI) al1 (2) S31L43d0oud LYVIHLVD

AlOSIADY

A—N—u uoijepinbij ay3 pue Auedwor oYz Inoqe uoneuLoul Aloamels

v xipuaddy



voday ssaibold s101epinbr ayi,
{uciepNbr U1 Woq) panwn (7) semadoid HEopED pue pajiw ssadold Hedyied

Alosinpy
AjpARe|Ihwnd pue poliad 9yl Yyjogq 3yl 104 JUnoddy sjuawihed g sydisnay ,s101epinbi

cddd

q xipuaddy




75:0T 8102 ABW €0 01°Z10Z oA 05 SdI 1401 3Beg 15:01 9107 AR €0 01'T107 oA TOS SdI 1407 36%d
Heatel|
BIoN tY'vs
be'ba 9T/b/T gIN N4 N2
—_— A8 QIIN3STU4TY
BE'TET
- v s 1IN
BE'IET 9T/H/1 €IN R 1M -
A8 J31N3534d3d
(£t'9816) 7N
BE'TET 1IN 19816 TN SJ0)palD paIncasun
I — SHOLIA3YD AFYNDISKN
(£0'56£'6¢£) 1IN {1e'162'08) 1IN
L0°S6E°6E AN Joypas) abieyd Bunecy TE162°0E JIN Joypai) ableys bujroly
SHOLIATED IFVHD ONLLYOTS SYQLTATAD IDYVHD DNLLVOT
(se'010'es) TIN (og'110'cL) TN
5201l 1IN BIJRIBACIBMT 1WA SLOTIET 1IN B(QRIBA0IAU] LYA
9E'L JIN xe] uotiesodio) 188 TN Xej uoneiodion
¥2'288°0E 1IN 5924 |eba ¥2'288°0€ TN saad [p6a
D0"000'0€E N UDRRIBUNUSY SI01RNS|UIWLpY 00'000°0E N UORRIBUNWSY ,SJ0}RISIUILPY
SNOLLYSITY3Y 30 1500 SNOLLYSITYIY 40 LSOO
08'9£5°Z1T TN Z0'PPSZIT 1IN
08'9¢ qIN S5010) 152335 Hueg 70k N 55041 153483 yuUeg
00°005°2T1 1IN spund JUaLiaRIEs 00°005'ZTT JIN SpUN JUaLLBIPRS
' SNOLLYSITYIY 1355Y SNOLLYSI Y3 1355Y
(18'915'8E1) 1IN (TZ'005'8ET) 1IN
T8'8T9'8ET TIN Japjeyabieyy Z2'005'851 AIN Japjoyebiey
SHOLIAFYD Q34N03s SY¥OIIA3dD dIUND3S
(61°0£802) N (82'8be'02) 1N
D6 bR0BT N S1039)105 AQ pjay uohuaiay 06 PBOBT TN 5102405 Ag pRY Uonua1aY
OF'P1S 1IN B)qRIDANDIL] - J YA 0S° /.18 TN 3|qRIBATIDLT - 1WA
SL'T6 TN SRWRSINASIP |6y 5016 JIN sjuawiasmgsip |eba
$T°£90°C TIN 5334 SIAN|eA/sUabY £TL90°E 1IN 5934 ssanep/sjuaby
00°Z£0'T TIN 5324 |ebe D5 £B0'T TN saa4 jeba
00°005'T TN sa54 5i03epinbi] 00°005'T TIN 5294 SJojepinbr
NOLLYSTIVIY 40 51500 NOTLYSITVIY 40 51800
00°6¥8'8ST TN ; 00°6¥R'85T JIN
D0'GPBTBST 1IN Apadoud g pue pjoysald uieasun 00°6-8'857T IN Auadoad B puel ploysald
S19SSY a3¥no3s S13SSY d3YNo3s
EJ 3 3 3 3
810Z/c0/cT oL 8T0T/E0/ET 08 siely Jo 8T0Z/E0/ET OL gToz/e0/gz oL
ST0T/E0/+T wodd LI0Z/E0/bT wold juswajels ST0Z/E0/+T Wodd LT0Z/€0/ T wolg jusaiels

sjuawied w sydiooey Jo Atewwns sioyepinbi julor
(uonepinbi ux)
P (2) serdadolg Heoyzed

sjuawied g sidiaday Jo Alewwng siojepinbiy julor
(uonepinbiy ug)
pajlwit sansadoad Hedyled



yoday ssaubold sio3epinbiy syl
(uonepinbr u1 yiog) psuwn (z) sensadold HedYIED pue psjiur sanuadoud 1eayes

AICSIARY
gzu >_m>_um_=_.:=u pue pollad 243} yjoq .10} sjuatuasingsip pue s3sod awn .m._ou—mﬂ_:_u_._ 2431 JO sjiel=g

3 xipuaddy




S4-5ZL §/16Zk 061001 poddns g [RUOISSBjOId Jounr

PILINDUI SEM 3507 31 3w 3y} 1e Sulieaasd

S62-00¢C G62-002 SLZ-SLL leudlssajold JB8Ulo
1. YW H 33 e padieys sy a8eay Rt B . .
GOr-0ve 'QOr-OrE -GG1-0cE ) §1010811] / ssebeuey
|e10] puzig IGYG-0SY 561-0SY GBY-G6E Jsuued / 48%e] Juawuoddy
J anjep LTOZ ABIN 35T <9107 ABINIST ETOZAINMIST apeig
8102 UdJe £7 01 L 1L0Z YHEN bZ - . . © wey s93jed Ino abieys dyd
potiad ayj 1oy spuawBsSINGSI(
L1292 S.°685°L S0'9 S€C 09t oLo SINOH [Blo .
GCro6 Sy 51T 061 oLo sBugaoy /Buicday Aojmels
STY96 SLy Sz 06'L 1N aoueldwos fiojnelg
05°652 040 0.0 , Apadold ployasea/pioysald
00'¢Le 080 080 uolesieay 1assy
05225 . 0s'1 s . uonesieay Jossy
0089 020 0c0 MBIADY PUR jOJJUOD) 85eD)
000t 020 Qg0 Bugunoosoy ased
0086 ‘ o oo 0z'0 0zZ'0 ,  Buluuejd pue uolensIuIUpPY
3 aley A abeioay 3 ) sinoH (210 poddng si010aN(]  slabeuepy  siduLed : :

1503 |e10), ¥ |BUDISSa)0I Jong® f saoye] uaunuoddy

8102 UDIBN €2 01 /10T YdJel ¥ pouad syj Joj pabieys awiL
. ..._Owsch

déid

(uonepinbi u)) pajwi seuadold

8102/50/E€0 PRI Hodal }soo pouad - Hoday 6 dis Jd¥4



Pa1In3u| sEM 3503 BY) By 3y 18 Aujieadid
2321 DHIH 243 3¢ padreys sy adea|y

05691 [F101 puEin SL1-6ZL SiL5Z1 | 0SL-00k yoddng g [euoissajold Jouny
02’694 suonenjea, Kuadold Mmmw.ccw S6¢-002 ‘GIZ6AL [BUCiS S2j0ld 48410
0e'0 sbeioig SOF-Ore 59¥-0PE 1GSP0ZE siopailg f ssobeueyy;
| AioBaje 'Sv5-05b 610G S6Y-56E 1aupBy 1338} awUddy

Jenep . 21107 AeW 15T 19102 Aepi 15T “ETOZ MPIIST ) apess
BLOZ Youe £ 01 §10Z Y2IeW +Z we.y sajes 300 abueyD Jdud

pouad ayj o) sluawasmysig

LO'68Z S2'988'v1 o os 08z STEL SPEE 08’0 SinoH [eloL
fAArasra 05228 SZ¢ SLL 060 salji|ewsod wauguicddy
98282 52’80’ S0¢ qce oL 098 0ge sBunaay /Buoday Aoeis
06'092 G480 S6°L Gl'1 080 |efausg) - asueydwe) Lone)s
00°02E 00'v0L, 0z'Z (244 1VAXYL iddy 150d
[5:3: 7 A 00t¥ s sbal T - 06'E [1]Ar41 srAb] auejdwog Loimels
LULEE oo'ovlL St o - [Sg) , suoyebysany) - eba
00'sLE 54’89 520 , cZ0 saunbug yaa)
[XA:1-TA $1'802 04’0 0L0 uopeblysasu|
[$::T4 a0vy09 Ge'L et ved paguasald
96'92¢ 00'Zse [A]>rd ez SIONP34D paIndag
Fish:in 05628 ST SET oL'o sJojipal)) paunoasuf)
vi'lee 0S'SBLT 09’9 059 al'o sioypado
00'0vE 00'vE QLo - aLo uonesyesy 19sse-jefa
00'sLe ST'907 540 5.0 uohaaad s
VE'FZE ao'SIe'E 1) ShL Apadoud ployaseaipouaaly
65°09€ 0S'616 65¢ 502 QS0 uoljesi|eay 1955y
vLezE SL8ivE $5°01 SO0l 0s'0 uopes|jesy 19ssY
§1'6L2 SZBER ooe S0 ) SL0 oL'e UONENSILIUPY [BJaURD
BEL¥E DO'BED'L DA 0zZ'0 00t |essuacy - Bupunouoy ased
00'S92 00'5eE'} HiR~ O0E 00z MIINTY pUE [0AUDY 5B
L'est 00 gve 08’ 0ca 0L} Bununaoooy ase)
18T STEPS'T KIyZt ” 550 S Y Tawe oLy B ’ Buiuue|d pUe UOfiEASIUIIDY

3 9ey Ay abriaay 3 SINSH jEe), uotddng ® |eunissaeig Joitng JCURISS0Ld Jal  SAPIRRUIC | siobeuey  SsatiuRg
1509 [T0),

{s1a%0 ] Juawuloddy

BLOZ YMEW ¢Z 0} GLOZ UdIeW 2 pouad au) Joj pableya Wiy
{uonepmbly u)) pajiwy saadoug

81,02/S0/£0 PALG Hodai jso2 poliad - poday 6 diS dHd



P3LINIU Sem 1503 3 AW 31 18 Suenasd 'GLL-5Ch GAL-GZ) _ ;DSi-00% voddng 9 1euolssajoid oung

a1er JYNH 243 1e padieys s aleapy wmmw.oow S§62-00T 'GLZGLL [BUOISS3J0J & JBLNO

1SO-0be SOP-0OFE GSP-02E sJjojoanq ; slebeuey

feioL pueis Y505y GE¥-0SF  'GB¥GEE 18UpB / Jaxe) Juswiuddy

Janep 1LTOT AR IST .9T0Z ABW ST '€T0Z AInrast ape.g
8102 Y2IeW €T 03 LL0Z YMIBW $T - _ S wog sajes 1no abiey) duy4

pouad ayy 10} sjUsWASINGSIQ

§2°197 05°¥ES 002 0L'0 [ SINOH [BJOL
l2'£92 05'89¢ oyl 050 060 sbunaay /Bunoday Aoinels
12'£9Z 05°89¢ oty 050 06'0 oauedworn lojnmelg
00°0FE 00'9€L o¥'0 0¥ o uones|eay 198syY
00'0¥¢ 00°9cL oo ) oo uogesHeay 18ssy
000G L 000t 0z'0 0Z'0 Bununoday asen
00°051 00°0¢ . 020 , . L 0Z'0 o Bujuue|d pue uoneRS|UILLIDY

3 sjey AUH abesaay 3 EILLINEL LN yoddng si0)384 § siabeury

1509 |BI0L B |PUGISSII0I Jounp

B10Z UDIEW £2 O3 £ L0Z UOBIN b2 POuad SUj 10) PODIEYD Bt |
{uonepinbi uj} p17 {z) semuadold

21L0£/S0/E0 pAULd yodal 1500 pouad - Hoday 6 dIS dud



PE14NIUL SEM 350D Y3 Bl a1 1 Bulneasad
a1ed DY a1 e padieua s aBeapyy

5¥'69% )01 PUBID GLL-GZL SL157L ‘0S1-001 uoddng ¥ feuoissejoid Jouny
0Z'691L suohenea Apadold GeZ-002 SEC00C 'SIT54 {BUOIS S0 IO
620 ) abeiolg SO-OVE sorove  SSPOZE siopanq 7 s1eBeuRp
| MoBajen 59G-0GY SEF-0SY SEL-G6E iBuuRd /J9xe) Juaunucddy

F9MEA LELOT Ao st 3TI0T Aewy 35t TETDT MmTasl IpeJn
810Z Y2JBN £7 01 GLOT YMEW ¥Z ' ‘ way sajes Jno sbieys Ju4

pouad ay) joj sJuawasIngsiq

+9 392 51689'%1 05 0F 080 §5°71 59°92 08’0 SinoH |eja )
[AAA YA 0s'2Zs T S4L 050 sallfELIc ] Juawhuioddy
Z8'66Z 0585+’ nze Q50 Q0L 0.9 sBuneay /Supoday MLomeg
06’092 54805 561 S 080 [esauacy - soueldwoy Acinielg
DO'0zZE 00'PBE oz'L 0Z'L 1vAxy L ddy 1sod
£EYeT sLeige 09°cl 050 06'E 06 asueydwos Aioynjelg
19962 00'68 og'on [i]s] suoiebysaaul - jeba
o0'sie G289 §Z'0 520 saunbuza yoao
00'0ce oooze oot ool sopn AuoreBisany|
73374 [-FAr¥ix §58°¢ ' 003 650 vopebBnsaauy
00'0ZE 00'00% 521 521 lizd paquasald
0828 00°0Z8 052 052 SJO|IpaiT) PRAAINAG
gy'tzZe GogLe SiL Sk sJolp8Is) Painasun
[1]:3 74 00°Z65'L 06'Y ’ ‘ 5P s10ypaIn
00'0be 00'vE oko oLo ‘ uonesieay jasse-aba
00’82 £2'302 S0 SL0 uonRaeD 1920
ZE'6LE 05'€90'2 Sk'9 S¥'g Auadold ployaseaTypioysaly
88'/.¢ 05'€Z9 59l SL'L 050 Uones|esY 195sy
10428 ST'LZ6'T S6'9 . : S S8 050 uopesi(eay Jassy
S EBT [afelraa s 06’ o:.u 040 oLz UCRBISIUIWPY [B13UaD)
16152 05°1€8 0Ee 0E'E [El1pUaD) - Bununenay esed
66'892 00’826 ar'e ao'e Syl M3IADY pUE |0IUDD ISED
£v'Z8L 05'2€8 5gl 0Z0 s9'L Bupuneody 8D
00'8L6'T , s , o s . BUlUVE|d PUZ UONELSIUIWPY

3 o1ey AlH abesany 3 } SINOH [E104 Hoddng ¥ RUCISSIIOIY sGIUnT \BUBISER 08 S Si0Mami) jeRbeutyy  sisupeg
§ sipwel uawneddy

3505 {BinL

@LOZ Udiey £Z 01 5102 UdIeWy 2 paltad auy) 1g) PIlieus wE,.._“
(uonepinbi uj} p1 (Z) sanadold

BLOZ/S0/E0 pajuld wodal 1300 polad - WodaY 6 JiS ¥4



11

poday ssaubold siojepinbr auL
(uopepinby] U1 yiog) paywry (g) sendadold HeayieD pue papwr seiadold Heaied

112°Z6 06S'T lejol
6 - xe| uonelodio)
8ee'eT - 3|qRISACIRLT YA
[43) - sjusWasIngsiq jeba
£90°¢ - s994 sianjep/sjusby
046'TE - soa4 eba
000°0€ - uonelsunway Siojelsiuiwupy
691 - SJRAWIRSINGSIP ,SISP|OH 22140
995%T 0651 {53500 BWI ) uonjelaUNWSI SIBPIOH 221J0
F F sasuadx]
STO0Z UMey £T 8T10C Yien €2
0 0} pouag
pouad aanenwun)
8T0T YiRp £C
papua pouad 2y} 10} sasudXa JO JUlWIE)S
(uonepinbiy ur) peywry senuedold Heoyje)d

AlCsIApY
ﬁ—N— u poLIdd 9Y3 Ul pasindul sasuadxa Jo Juswajels

a xipuaddy




(49

Uoday sseib0.4 si03epinbry syl
(uonepinbr uJ yioq) payiwi (7) seivadold HeILIED pUB PajLLI Saiadold HedpeD

vI€'68 SES lejol
L - Xe] uonesodion
QEE'TT - 3|qessAoIaUT YA
6 - sjuaRsINgsIq |2ban
£90°¢ - 5934 sIenjeA/sjusby
$56'T€E - saa4 jefa
000‘0€ - ucielaunwoy slojellsiuiwpy
691 , - SIUBLUDSINGSIP SISPIOH 22140
06911 Ges (53500 BWI ) UoREIBUNWIDI SIP|OH SO
m. F sasuadxy
8T0T Yien £7 8T0T Yyaiew €7
L+ ] 03 polad
poitad eAljenwn)
8T0T YolieW €T
papua poyiad ay) J0] sasuadxe Jo Jusiue)s
(uonepinbn ux) py7 (z) sentadosd 1edyed

AlCSIADY

ﬁ—N— u poLIad ay3 ui palindul sasuadxa Jo Juawalels

a xipuaddy



